Lel'S attack
Oyama!

JEEE 1Y) DREEHE
INAIWALAR T !

2025.5.1

AN = ¢

TIIL
x




o)

BHADT 71X [ACCESS)

INAR—IF )
[A] Hita Bus Terminal

iR —)L S T3

(EZ2DE A in HITA S2—YV7AANNEX)

[B] Sapporo Beer Factory

B H HEEENER
(LY RYA 2 EHfEE
[C)] Okuhita Tourist Information @ | —

. < (0 mnmmsn s [
EDEUKADHEERF v || ammcmon
(THE=DE , in HITA S2—7 ) Okuhita Tgl;ralsr: amI;grrnmatlon ~
o about 10_minute (bicycle) )~
[D] Mizubenosato Oyama T
ERDEN HE) SO
[E] Oyama Dam

2025.5.1




i&l:laaﬁd)ﬁii% [Fare)

e [ HE/SREZ—SF0 H ST KDOBEHPHE FT
Y =XM1 HRUNGEE !

® [BHEFE3-5EPASS JR2HR771)“my route” THFEH |

V190 [z

¥800 Y750 [paniRnsw

¥270

Y460 | Y320 |t

Y520 | ¥390 Y150 [GND
Y560 | Y430 | Y190

¥1,050 = ¥960 = Y800

2025.5.1

MXNAEATRICH-FRIFERICENAFEADT, H5HUHI T EREALET



'TIME TABLE [niTn— TSUETATE)

) X(TFERESELEDIZEAI BLEEDTT)

3EH- -+ BE Weekdays,Saturday

(AT Hita Bus Tormina 9:40 10:45 14:05  16:45
(51" Sapporo Beet Factory 9:54 11:01  14:19 |
€] ot 10:08 | 77:75  14:33  17:02
(0] Mizubenosato Oyam 10:11 71:18 14:36  17:05
Tsuetate Onsen 10:39 71:46  15:04  17:33

2025.5.1




TIME TRABLE [TSUETATE—.HITA)

X(TEREG|EEDIEEAH ELBSEDTT)

SFEI T Weekdays,Saturday

Tsuetats Onsen 10:50 12:01  15:21 17:45

(0] Mizubenosato Oyama 11:15  72:27  15:46  18:10

() Okuhita Tout formation 11:18 12:30 15:49  18:13
(51 Sapporo Beer Factoy 11:31 12:43  16:02 !

(AT Hita 8us Torminal 11:49  713:03 @ 16:20  18:33

2025.5.1




(0

TIME TRABLE [WiTa— TSUETATE)

HEE-# B Holidays

(AT Hita Bus Tormina 9:25 11:55 | 14:05 @ 16:42
(51 Sappore Beet Factos 9:39 12:09  14:19 l
(C] Okubita Tourt mformatin 9:53 12:23 | 14:33  16:59
(0] Mizubenosato Oyam 9:56 - 14:36 = 17:02
Tsuetato Onser 10:24 - 15:04  17:30

2025.5.1




(0

TIME TRABLE [TSUETATE—.HITA)

HEE-# B Holidays
#3L

Tauetnn Onaen 10:37 - 15:20 @ 17:40

(0] Mizubenosato Oyam 11:02 - 15:45 @ 18:05

(] om R aon | 11305 | 12:33 | 15:48  18:08
Kok L 11:18 | 12:46 | 16:01 l

(AT Hita Bus Tormina 11:36 = 13:04  16:19  18:28

2025.5.1




	スライド 1
	スライド 2
	スライド 3
	スライド 4
	スライド 5
	スライド 6
	スライド 7

